
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
295 
244 
231 
294 
227 
257 
229 
211 
288 
214 
233 
216 

222 

Name 
Zain El Hommossany 
Theo Palmer 
Georges Nassar 
Conor Clancy 
Oscar Lambert 
Kaiden Higgins 
August Raber 
Adam Al Azhari 
Ivan Bykovskii 
Muhammed Kalla 
Zacharias Didcott 
Alessandro Bigi 

Abdullah Kamel 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
40.778 
40.834 
40.848 
40.853 
40.916 
40.971 
40.999 
41.057 
41.319 
41.345 
41.352 
41.693 

Last Tm 
40.778 
40.834 
40.933 
40.853 
40.916 
40.971 
40.999 
41.167 
41.583 
41.445 
41.423 
41.695 

Diff 

0.056 
0.070 
0.075 
0.138 
0.193 
0.221 
0.279 
0.541 
0.567 
0.574 
0.915 

Gap 

0.056 
0.014 
0.005 
0.063 
0.055 
0.028 
0.058 
0.262 
0.026 
0.007 
0.341 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official result 
Kart No. 216 - Fastest lap invalidated - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:05:56 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

JUNIOR 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:11:40 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 10:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
231 
295 
244 
211 
294 
229 
257 
214 
222 
216 
227 

288 
233 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Zain El Hommossany 
Theo Palmer 
Adam Al Azhari 
Conor Clancy 
August Raber 
Kaiden Higgins 
Muhammed Kalla 
Abdullah Kamel 
Alessandro Bigi 
Oscar Lambert 

Ivan Bykovskii 
Zacharias Didcott 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

4 
1 

Best Tm 
40.992 
41.082 
41.045 
41.334 
41.146 
41.210 
41.237 
41.578 
41.494 
41.412 
41.179 

42.229 
54.226 

Diff 

0.084 
0.609 
3.393 
3.637 
5.943 
5.999 
6.215 
7.189 
7.321 
8.919 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.084 
0.525 
2.784 
0.244 
2.306 
0.056 
0.216 
0.974 
0.132 
1.598 

Total Tm 
9:01.247 
9:01.331 
9:01.856 
9:04.640 
9:04.884 
9:07.190 
9:07.246 
9:07.462 
9:08.436 
9:08.568 
9:10.166 

2:56.853 
54.815 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official result 
Kart No. 227 -5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:07:37 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.084 

Avg. Speed 

75.745 

Best Lap Tm 

40.992 

Best Speed 

76.932 

Best Lap by 

231 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:19:39 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 11:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
295 
211 
227 
231 
229 
244 
216 
288 
257 
214 
233 
222 

294 

Name 
Zain El Hommossany 
Adam Al Azhari 
Oscar Lambert 
Georges Nassar 
August Raber 
Theo Palmer 
Alessandro Bigi 
Ivan Bykovskii 
Kaiden Higgins 
Muhammed Kalla 
Zacharias Didcott 
Abdullah Kamel 

Conor Clancy 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

5 

Best Tm 
41.137 
41.383 
41.219 
41.324 
41.239 
41.382 
41.511 
41.835 
41.464 
41.710 
41.660 
41.973 

44.134 

Diff 

3.594 
3.876 
6.287 
6.690 
6.931 
7.093 
7.873 

11.479 
12.770 
12.838 
28.692 

DNF 

Gap 

3.594 
0.282 
2.411 
0.403 
0.241 
0.162 
0.780 
3.606 
1.291 
0.068 

15.854 

Total Tm 
12:55.382 
12:58.976 
12:59.258 
13:01.669 
13:02.072 
13:02.313 
13:02.475 
13:03.255 
13:06.861 
13:08.152 
13:08.220 
13:24.074 

4:52.560 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 222 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Tramline infringement (4 Wheels) 
Kart No. 257 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:08:04 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.594 

Avg. Speed 

69.142 

Best Lap Tm 

41.137 

Best Speed 

76.661 

Best Lap by 

295 - Zain El Hommossany 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 13:10:28 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 13:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
229 
295 
227 
244 
211 
294 
233 
214 
222 
231 
257 
216 

288 

Name 
August Raber 
Zain El Hommossany 
Oscar Lambert 
Theo Palmer 
Adam Al Azhari 
Conor Clancy 
Zacharias Didcott 
Muhammed Kalla 
Abdullah Kamel 
Georges Nassar 
Kaiden Higgins 
Alessandro Bigi 

Ivan Bykovskii 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

12 

Best Tm 
41.373 
41.139 
41.298 
41.239 
41.550 
41.266 
41.600 
41.764 
41.697 
41.342 
41.482 
41.673 

41.664 

Diff 

3.583 
11.017 
11.321 
11.360 
12.306 
12.718 
12.983 
15.195 
15.427 
15.961 
36.507 

DNF 

Gap 

3.583 
7.434 
0.304 
0.039 
0.946 
0.412 
0.265 
2.212 
0.232 
0.534 

20.546 

Total Tm 
12:51.903 
12:55.486 
13:02.920 
13:03.224 
13:03.263 
13:04.209 
13:04.621 
13:04.886 
13:07.098 
13:07.330 
13:07.864 
13:28.410 

8:49.043 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official result 
Kart No. 257 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart no 216 and 231 - 5 seconds penalty - gaining an unfair advantage 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:08:25 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.583 

Avg. Speed 

73.539 

Best Lap Tm 

41.139 

Best Speed 

76.657 

Best Lap by 

295 - Zain El Hommossany 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:06:47 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 15:00 


